September 2024

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Gym Closed for
Labor Day

4

6

LITTLE’S FUN CAMP
9:00A-2:00P

OPEN GYM
12:30P-2:30P
PARENTS’ NIGHT OUT
6:00P-10p
BIRTHDAY PARTIES

8

BIRTHDAY PARTIES

9

LITTLE’S FUN CAMP
9:00A-2:00P

10

11

12

13

LITTLE’S FUN CAMP
9:00A-2:00P

14
OPEN GYM
12:30P-2:30P
CIRCUS SHOW
7:30P
BIRTHDAY PARTIES

15

BIRTHDAY PARTIES

22

BIRTHD

‘P

16

LITTLE’S FUN CAMP
DOA-2

17

18

19

20

LITTLE’S FUN CAMP

21
OPEN GYM
12:30P-2:30P
out

PARTIES

N GYM
0P-2:30P

29

BIRTHDAY PARTIES

30

LITTLE’S FUN CAMP
9:00A-2:00P

POR

NOL

o




